ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017

LIGHT TRADE TURNOUTS SPONSORED BY THE CARRIAGE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
Thursday, 11th May 2017

Class

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

RESERVE
CHAMPION

Results

BEA W WNNR PR

Bridle No Horse

2032
2055
2060
2106
2065
2103
2084
2092

A Pair of Black Stallions to a Delivery Van
Bookhamlodge Logan

Bullet

Trixie's Charlie

Cream Of The Crop to a

Thorneyside Gold Dust

Lucky to a 4-Wheel Luggage Van
Purfleet William Wallace

Rider

T. Cribb And Sons
Clive Fountain
Robert Alexander
John Henry White
Mr Jimmy Hayatt Jnr
Dawn Groom

James Hyatt

Albert Brazier

E

{oln)
N
>

2ty

ROYAL WINDSOR
HORSE SHOW

———

Mr Peter Gibson
Tommy Fountain
Robert Alexander
John Henry White
Mr Jimmy Hayatt Jnr
Decland Davies
James Hyatt

Albert Brazier



