ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017



LIGHT TRADE TURNOUTS SPONSORED BY THE CARRIAGE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Thursday, 11th May 2017

Class			Results	Bridle No	Horse	Rider	
40	к	RESERVE	1	2032	A Pair of Black Stallions to a Delivery Van	T. Cribb And Sons	Mr Peter Gibson
40	J	CHAMPION	1	2055	Bookhamlodge Logan	Clive Fountain	Tommy Fountain
40	К		2	2060	Bullet	Robert Alexander	Robert Alexander
40	J		2	2106	Trixie's Charlie	John Henry White	John Henry White
40	J		3	2065	Cream Of The Crop to a	Mr Jimmy Hayatt Jnr	Mr Jimmy Hayatt Jnr
40	К		3	2103	Thorneyside Gold Dust	Dawn Groom	Decland Davies
40	К		4	2084	Lucky to a 4-Wheel Luggage Van	James Hyatt	James Hyatt
40	J		4	2092	Purfleet William Wallace	Albert Brazier	Albert Brazier